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Applications: Aerial, duct and direct buried

Fast Connector SC UPC FTTH 
Fiber Optic Quick Connector

Description

Fast connector is a kind of fiber optic connector that 
can solve the field operation and FTTH project. As one 
of fiber optic installation equipment and tool, this fast 
connector SC UPC connector is widely used in places 
where rapid connection is required on the construction 
site, providing a fast and stable connection for 
operation.
The field assembly of fast connector does not require 
glue curing and grinding, which provides faster help for 
engineers in line installation, maintenance and repair, 
as well as FTTH network.

Features

• Easy to use
• Low insertion loss and high return loss
• Grade A ceramic insert
• New environmental protection PBT
• High precision production technology, stable and reliable

performance
• Good optical properties
• Class A end-face with 400 times inspection

Fast Connector Characteristics

Optical Fiber Type Single Mode, Multimode

Insertion Loss ＜0.5dB

Grinding Type UPC APC

Return Loss ≥50dB ≥60dB

Operation Temperature -40℃~70℃

Connection Type Push-On




